
Качество знаний учащихся 9 класса по предметам 

за 2023-2024 учебный год

Алгебра

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

65

54 65

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Биология

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

73 84

73

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Всемирная история

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

65

46

73

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

География



 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

75

80

85

90

95

100

качество

успеваемость

84
88

88

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Геометрия

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

77

58
73

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Иностранный язык

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

57

42 54

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

ИКТ



 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

75

80

85

90

95

100

качество

успеваемость

84
84 87

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

История Казахстана

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

46
46 53

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Казахский язык

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

57
53

69

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Основы права



 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

59 69 73

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Русская литература

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

68 76 81

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Русский язык

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

50
69

61

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Физика



 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

65 65
65

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость

Химия

 1 полуг.
2 полуг.

год

0

20

40

60

80

100

качество

успеваемость

61
54 61

100 100 100

качество
успеваемость


